PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENTCorrective Assignment to correct the correction of assignor's name previously recorded on Reel 014604 Frame 425. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Original text said Daseung Digital Co., Ltd instead of Deasung Digital Tech Co., Ltd

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Daesung Digital Tech Co., Ltd.	03/22/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Daesung EC&P Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	3F Sukjong Building	
Internal Address:	112-9 Garak-Dong, Songpa-Gu	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	138-160	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09996219

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(914)684-0304 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

9146840600 Phone: Bruce@Lilling.com Email: Correspondent Name: Bruce E. Lilling PO BOx 560 Address Line 1:

Goldens Bridge, NEW YORK 10526 Address Line 4:

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

> **PATENT REEL: 014610 FRAME: 0044**

500000070

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bruce E. Lilling
Total Attachments: 3 source=Daesung#page1.tif source=Daesung#page2.tif source=Daesung#page3.tif	

No. of Registry	216201	Corporation Register (Including Can		applied Articles
Registration No.	110111-2162016	Corporation	icelled Afficies)	
	CS Digital C			Amended
Corporation Name	GS Digital Co., Ltd.			Registered
	Daggung Die	vital Tanh Co. Ltd.		2001.07.13 Amended
	Daesung Digital Tech Co., Ltd.			2001.07.19 Registered
	Daneung EC	&P Co., Ltd.		2003.11.29 Amended
	Daesung Ed	ar co., cia.		2003.12.02 Registered
	Room 516 E	Business Incubation C	enter, Seoul National University	Amended
Head Office	San 4-8 Bo	ngcheon-dong, Gwan	ak-gu, Seoul	Registered
	4 Floor Cov	oon Annoy 194-4 Cor	rak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul	2002.01.02 Amended
	4 1 1001 Gay	OON ANNEX 124 4 Gai	ak dong, songpa gu, seoui	2002.01.03 Registered
	2 Floor Suki	ona Ruildina 110-2	Carak-dana Sanana-au Saaul	2003.11.29 Amended
	3 Floor Sukjong Building 119-2 Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul			2003.12.02 Registered
	3 Floor Sukjong Building 112-9 Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul			2003.12.04 Amended
	3 HOOF Sukj	ong building 112 9	Garak dong, Songpa gu, Seoul	2003.12.09 Registered
	Reported in MAEIL BUSINESS NEWSPAPER, a daily newspaper published in Seoul			Amended
Method of				Registered
Notification	Reported in MAEIL BUSINESS NEWSPAPER and THE KOREA ECONOMIC DAILY, daily newspapers published in Seoul			2002.04.16 Amended
				2202.04.16 Registered
Par Value of Stock 500 Won			Amended	
Tai value of Stock	300 ***011			Registered
T		2,400,000 Stocks		Amended
Total of Stocks	s to be Issued	2,400,000 000		Registered
		20,000,000,54	noke	2002.04.16 Amended
		20,000,000 310	20,000,000 Stocks	
Total of Issued Stocks		sko	Total Amount of Capital	Date of Amendment
		.v2	Total Amount of Capital	Date of Registration
600,000 Stocks (Common Stock)		Stock)	300.000.000 Won	Amended
		i Gloc k)	300,000,000 99011	Registered
6,600,000 Stocks (Common Stock)		3,300,000,000 Won	2002.08.21 Amended	
		II Olock)	3,300,000,000 **011	2002.08.21 Registered

Purpose of Business

- 1. Manufacture and Sale of Electric and Electronic Parts and Products
- 2. Manufacture and Sale of Telecommunication and Broadcasting Equipment
- 3. Providing Services of Telecommunication and Broadcasting
- 4. Development and Services of Internet Solutions
- 5. Exports and Forestry
- 6. Real Estates
- 7. The Whole Business annexed to the above respective articles

<Cancelled on Aug. 27, 2002 Registered on Aug. 27, 2002>

7. Domestic and Overseas Energy Resource Development and Annexed Business

<Added on Aug. 27, 2002 Registered on Aug. 27, 2002>

* Articles marked with solid lines are cancelled (amended or corrected) registrations. Issued on March 22, 2004

Page 1 of 3

No. of Registry	216201				
		Purpose of Business			
8. Domestic an	8. Domestic and Overseas Electric Power Resource Development and Annexed Business				
<added 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""></added>					
9. Generation of Electric Power, Services related and Annexed Business					
<added 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""> 10. Transmission of Electric Power, Services related and Approved Business.</added>					
ro. manamaan	10. Transmission of Electric Power, Services related and Annexed Business <added 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""></added>				
11. Comprehen	sive Research and	Technique Development related to Project-business			
		<added 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""></added>			
12. Comprehen	sive Export and Imp	port related to Project-business			
12 The Mhala	Pusings appayed	<added 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""></added>			
To. The Whole	Dusiness annexed	o the above respective articles <amended 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""></amended>			
		Cancelled on Nov. 29, 2003 Registered on Dec. 02, 2003>			
13. Investigatio	n, Measurement, Pl	an, Design, Manufacture, Establishment, Supervision and Consignment			
Management re	lated to Waterworks				
		<added 02,="" 2003="" dec.="" nov.="" on="" registered=""></added>			
		an, Design, Manufacture, Establishment, Supervision and Consignment			
манадеттетт те	lated to Industrial V	Added on Nov. 2003 Registered on Dec. 02, 2003>			
15. Investigatio	n. Measurement. Pl	an, Design, Manufacture, Establishment, Supervision and Consignment			
		of Industrial Water including boiler water, cooling water, etc.			
· ·		<added 02,="" 2003="" dec.="" nov.="" on="" registered=""></added>			
16. Investigation	n, Measurement, Pl	an, Design, Manufacture, Establishment, Supervision and Consignment			
Management re	lated to Water Purit	ier of intermediate and underground water			
		<added 02,="" 2003="" dec.="" nov.="" on="" registered=""></added>			
17. Export, Imp	ort and Intermediat	e of Equipment related to the above respective articles			
19 Investment	Execution and Con	<added 02,="" 2003="" dec.="" nov.="" on="" registered=""></added> signment Management of Saving water			
ro. investment	execution and Con	<added 02,="" 2003="" dec.="" nov.="" on="" registered=""></added>			
19 The Whole	Business annexed	to the above respective articles			
70. 1710 1711010	Submitted annoxed	<amended 2002="" 27,="" aug.="" on="" registered=""></amended>			
		Data of Executives			
Director KOH	, Young Sook 6807				
		ng Apartment, 140 Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul			
	, Young Sook 6807				
	Cancel of Address)	on Registered on			
	(by Errors) on Jul. 2				
	ector KIM, Young Ja Feb. 02, 2004	Registered on Feb. 03, 2004			
	Young Sook 680717				
	n Apr. 16, 2002	Registered on Apr. 16, 2004			
	i Young 680725-16				
	n Jul. 13, 2001	Registered on July. 19, 2001			
Resigned o	n Jan. 09, 2002	Registered on Jan. 10, 2002			
	Yeon Sik 390504-1				
	n Jul. 13, 2001	Registered on Jul. 19, 2001			
· ·	Yeon Sik 390504-1				
	corded on Jun. 25,	partment, 933-7 Pyungchon-dong, Dongan-gu, Ahnyang-si 2002 Registered on Jun. 26, 2002			
	Yeon Sik 390504-1	•			
	ncelled on Aug. 19				
Chief Director GO, Young Sook 680717-2101112					
103-401 Garak Ssangyong Apartment, 140 Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul					
	n Jul. 13, 2001	Registered on July. 19, 2001			
	n Apr. 16, 2002	Registered on Apr. 16, 2002			
	ang Don 621117-1				
		are cancelled (amended or corrected) registrations.			
issued on Ma	arch 22, 2004	Page 2 of 3			

No. of Registry	216201				
Assumed on Jan. 2002		Registered on Jan. 10, 2002			
Resigned o	n Jun. 25, 2002	Registered on Jun. 26, 2002			
Chief Director /	N, Chang Don 621	117-1110410			
1	02-1103 Mirung Ap	artment, Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul			
Assumed o	n Apr. 16, 2002	Registered on Apr. 16, 2002			
Resigned o	n Jun. 25, 2002	Registered on Jun. 25, 2002			
	AN, Chang Don 621	117-1110410			
Assumed o	n Aug. 19, 2002	Registered on Aug. 20, 2002			
Chief Director /	N, Chang Don 621	117-1110410			
	102-1103 Mirung Apartment, Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul				
	n Aug. 19, 2002	Registered on Apr. 20, 2002			
	AN, Chang Don 621				
	102-1103 Mirung Apartment, Garak-dong, Songpa-gu, Seoul				
	nended on Mar. 25,				
	Yeon Sik 390504-1				
	n Jul. 13, 2001	Registered on Jul. 19, 2001			
	ector AN Chang Su				
Assumed o	n Feb. 02, 2004	Registered on Feb. 03, 2004			
Date of Establis	shment of Corporation	on	FEb. 02, 2001		
Reason for Ope	ening Register Book				
Establis	shment of Corporati	on Registered on Feb. 02, 2001			

--- Below Blank ---

Fee 1,200 Won Paid

Commercial Registry Office of Seoul District Court

This is a certified Corporation Register. {Ineffective articles and other articles including executive (Representative), branch (branch office), etc. are omitted as not requested.}

March 22, 2003

Official Seal Affixed

RECORDED: 05/14/2004

Gangdong Registry Office of Seoul Dongbu District Court Registry Officer CHO, Sang Moon

* Articles marked with solid lines are cancelled (amended or corrected) registrations. Issued on March 22, 2004

Page 3 of 3